
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202130000
53730

02/13/2012
03:47:34

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20111213000
376730

201202170000
59810

02/17/2012
01:55:18

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 36 33 Lot#:2960
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201202170000
59820

02/17/2012
01:55:19

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALIANT BANK 36 33 Lot#:2960
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201202170000
59800

02/17/2012
01:55:17

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 33 Lot#:2960
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


