Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/13/2012 03:47:34	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20111213000 376730	
201202170000 59810	02/17/2012 01:55:18	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			36	33		Lot#:2960 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201202170000 59820	02/17/2012 01:55:19	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALIANT BANK			36	33		Lot#:2960 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201202170000 59800	02/17/2012 01:55:17	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			36	33		Lot#:2960 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR